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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ul Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 3561 FAX 6256 4315
Reg No 199607108R GST Reg Mo 19-8607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Raf CC4/AXA18010873/Upb3
S TONERSINGAPORE cs oue woszoe [N
Code - AXA2
Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Vah. SHC 5094K Veh. Inspected SLU 2757
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 14/06/2018
Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEM Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mim
Description of Damages
General Information
Accident Date  10/06/2018 |Inspection Date 14/06/2018
Survey held at KAHMOTOR CO SDN BERHAD
15 UBI ROAD 4
SINGAPORE 408610
Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Vi HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

L'H"Jf, He I'Jp 1 arrangt
-Eu"lﬂ'j" 1o Survemy fhig

QUOTATION

GST Reg No. MI000S0223

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad) Veloicle thentks, oty Tt N s oGS
Service and Body Repalr
Te 855841 2838 Websile www honds.com 8
Fer 24-hours Roadaide Asaatance. Call GE203838
Cuntomor : AXA INSURANCE SPORE PTE LTD Documeant No. < SOT18002418 Page 1

B SHENTON WAY Date : 11 dun2018

#2701 AXA TOWER Customer No. + WZADDS

SINGAPORE peea1Y Sve Advisor : LIM CHOU SIONG
Registration No . SLU2757J Englne No . R16822001064
Chasais No . MRHFCS850HT000612 Date | Time - 11. Jun 2016 8:02:20 PM
Madel ; CIVIC 1.8 VTI YM2017 Surveyor Name t
Ownar's Name - SITI Survey Date :
ins Pollcy No. Authorisation Date
Date of Accident - 10/8/2018

ONGST  Amount

Mam  Deseription Oty  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount Amount lncld GST

TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (#/NO/)

OWHMNER: BITI

OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE

SINGAPORE L

ACC DATE: 100572018

SURVEYED BY

DATE

REF NO

TP INSURER: AXA INSURANCE SPORE PTE LTD

TP VEH: SHCSSMK
COIOTEATONEZ  PANELCOWRFROOOR PO/ et ¢ Tet40 v 2 s0s . ®Wer e
THISTEA-AG MOLDING ASSYRFRODOOR SASH /&4 1 8/ - B 1035~ 138 2070
S7S10-TEA-TOOZZ  PANELR RR.DOOR Ao 1 89080 - 15 52245~ ¥ST  SS02
T2ISTEATO MOLDING ASSY R RR DRINNER et 1 2% o~ 25 1n272” 148 zn
TRM0-TEA-TOY WEATHERSTRIPRRRDOOR  /1&a 1 ga4n L 24 723 - 508 1738
72825 TEA-TOY SEALRRDOORLOWER /A 1 610 - 2% 457 ~ 0% a8
T2135504-A01 STRIKER ASSYDOORLOCK A1 -1 1 1510 X 25 1NY,, 0 121
P2610-TEX-Y01 LATCH ASSYR.RR DOOR POWER 17 1 mm X 25 242y 187 5609
TEOOTEA-TOZE  GARNISHASSYRSIDESIL Ry ou9 / Toa oy 11440 o~ 5 5580~ &0 8181
TAH00-TEA-TON GLASS AESYR OQUARTER WINDSHIEL AL 1 132680 — 25 2045 .~ 558 10841
D4G3S-TEA-TOOZZ  PANEL SETRRR OUTSIDE A .d5o 1 80100~ 25 51825~ 3a2m 5483
73297.TEA-00) RUBBER CWINDSHIELD DAM /L&A ' B0~ 2= 12527 om 1340
7352557000 RUBBERRR GTRW/SHIELD  p8a 3 850 — 25 2137~ 1% a7
91501570003 FASTENER BW/SHIELD Lea 2 230 ~~ 2 480 < O 544
$1536-550001 FASTENER AW/SHIELD Lar 2 w0 < 525 ~ 07 562
$1588.TFD.003 CLIPFRWINDSHIELD UPPER /Lo~ 2 200 ~ 15 4207 02 449
7325.8R3.000 RUBBER WSHIELD AA ' 1240 ~ 2% 930 ~~ 088 308
73126-SR3-000 AUBBER. WISHIELD AL 1 1410 25 10er < o 1
BO-WSSEALANT  WINDSCREEN SEALANT oy /L 3 som0 < 18006~ 1280 19280
TIS00-TECQ00ZZ  FACE Assy rraumeer L ) 61720 25 oy Mo a0



L HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Orental Holdings Berhad)

QUOTATION

GST Reg Mo M2000S0ZZY
Company Rel. No. SE0FC1380G

Servce and Bogy Repar
Tel +555841 3508 Webals whww honda com &g
For 24-hours Roadsicde Asssiance Cal BE200638
Customer ¢ AXA INSURANCE SPORE PTELTD Document No. 1 SOT18002410 Page 2
B SHENTON WAY Date + 11 Jun 2018
#27-01 AXA TOWER Customer No. + WZAD0S
SINGAPORE 088811 Svc Advisor : LIM CHOU SIONG
Aegistration Ho - SLU2TST) Engine No . R1GE22001084
Chassis No . MRHFCSB50H T000832 Date | Time ¢ 11, Jun 2018 8:0220 PM
Madsl : CVIC 1.8 VT YM2017 Surveyor Name :
Cremar's Nama : BITI Survay Date ;
ins Pollcy No. : Authorisation Date
Date of Accident  : 10/B2018
% GST Amount
iem Description Amount  |ncld GST
T1593-TEA-TO1 SPACERR RABUMPER SIDE /A1 1 "Ms ¥ 25 BE2 ) 080 L ]
F1£05-TMB-003 CLIPBUMPER A T 200 <~ 5 1050~ 074 124
ATTO0-TEA-TEA DISKALLUMINILM WHEEL r.--r/a: 3 MW— B 65047~ 4553 26 00
HK-ZISSSR1GHAS2  HANKOOX TYRE N/j’ Cuy 2pef ,p,{lﬁn L] 14800 Zpr.. ‘?ﬂﬂ 44400, 108 AT508
e‘*'-""l‘ Sumftem 38026 28010  ADSAET
BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4 1 18000 -~ - 18000 1260 192,80
soncocLane  DFFLYSRETALLEQLARFRMONREMRRGTRE 1 amom v mw wm W%
Sim Exl. Service 1200 M1 450,10
BOSUN SUNDRIES A ww 7O . WO 210 12 10
LAY mmmmm FERFOAM 3 000 v~ * 2000 580 580
BOBC BO0Y UNDERSIDE COATING (N) 1 10000« * J0000 700 107.00
BAQIR REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS4PCSMN 1 130.00 03,; . 13000 B10 13810
BPOOR APPLY BODY LNDERSIDE COATING (M) 1 250,00 ;p,, < 25000 1750 26750
BGsR REPLACE RR A GTA GLASS(N) 1 28000 " . 28000 1980 293 80
BG0I0 REMOVE & INSTALL RR. WINDSCREEN (N) 1 20000 o~ - 30000 2100 a21.00
HESET SMART ENTRY SYSTEM & REMOVE g
BOMISCY ot Byl 1 w000 v 200 ! M
BMIOZD REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS. RRY wn Lo - O %0 37450
REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW FA R DR
BKDR1IR ADIUST 1 ®00 - . Wo00 2860 s 60
BXDRIZIR m;mmmnmmnm s L %000 2660 +08.80
BRFEDIR mmnmmwmnrﬁmn.:%mnm 3 woon 120 o000 200 w0
J P
aPosR mmmmmmmimm_mn , 200,00 J'?OO 330000 200 38300
EOJSE BOOY JOINT SEALANT. 1 800 . 80,00 580 B8O
A Sumisbor §50000 60080  2.18080

Suresy By

Printed on 11672010 §:26:31 PM
Torm e T e e R Sy @ el
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1 HONDA QUOTATION

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD. GSY Rag He- M20DG0I23
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad) Company Ref. No.. SS0FC1320G
Serwce and Body Repar
Tel +55 6841 3638 Websi waw honda com ag
For 24-hours Roaduide Asuistance. Cad 95203838
Customer : AXA INSURANCE SPORE PTE LTD Document No. : SQT18002418 Page 3
B SHENTON WAY Date : 11 Jun 2018
#27.01 AXA TOWER Customer No. : WZAD0S
SINGAPORE 088811 Sve Advisor : LIM CHOU SIONG
Registration Mo - SLU2757J Engine No : R1BB22001064
Chassis No : MRHFCS5550HT000832 Date | Time < 11 Jun 2018 8.02:20 PM
et : CIVIC 1.8 VT1 YM2017 SurveyorName -
Ownar's Name + ST Survey Date .
ina Policy No. : Authorisation Date -

Date of Accident  : TO/ERZOE
0% GST Amount

O UnitPrics Disc%  Amoyn Ameunt incld GST
Date & Time ;g;ﬁ& @ (P T Total Amount 1281268 89588 1370857

Eacess —— i Eluuﬂjﬂjtﬁr’)Tﬂtmhﬂm 13.76% 57
Stalus /S 5
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. 39/4/0 (§ fage 1>
1) HONDA. (© SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD. 414t Martus (LK k QST Rog No. M200050223
{A Mamber of the Orlental Holdings Berhad) At 2 5 ) Company Rei. No.: SBOFC1380C
q d I Y 5.

270 Ubl Rosd 3 Singspors 408651 Tel +85 8841 3883 Fax: +85 6741 5022
255 Alpsmndra Rosd Singapore 158837 Tel +85 8471 5458 Fax: +85 8471 34680

Customer: WZADDE | AXA INSURANCE Document No: SVOD18035414
Chasals No: MRHFCE860HTO00632 Printad By: CSLIM
License No: silrsT) Crder Date: 18 June 2018
Mileage: 7028 Order Time: 22748 PM
Engina No: R16822001084 Service Advisor: LIM CHOU SIONG
7% G5T Amount Incid
ITEM DESCRIPTION ary ﬁ DISC % AMOUNT  amouns GaT
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (JMNO: T0843)
OWNER: SITI
OWNER INSURER: TOMIC MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE L
ACC DATE. 10M72018
SURVEYED BY: MARCUS { LKK. }
DATE: 14/08/2018 § 13:00PM
REF NO: LKK REF. CC4/AXA 1801087V Upb3
TP INSURER; AXA INSURANCE SPORE PTE LTD
TR VEH: SHCS004K
BT010-TEA-TOOZE PAMEL COMPR. FR.DOOR 1 781.40 28 am.os nar 811.02
T2420-TBA-ADY MOLDING ASSYR FR.DOOR SASH 1 2680 ] 18.35 1.35 2070
NTE10-TEA-TOOZZ FANELR RR DOOR 1 e@8ss0 28 62245 3857 550.02
THIS-TEA-TOH MOLDING ASSY R.RR DRINNER 1 2830 25 210 1.40 b il
TIE10-TEA-TDY WEATHERSTRIP,A.RR.DOUR 1 G840 11 7230 00 7736
T2828-TEA-TOY SEALRR.DOOR LOWER 1 810 25 457 nx 4 By
T1800-TEA-TOHZE GARMISEH ASSYR SIDE SILL 1 114.40 % 8% B0 aa1 818
TA500-TEA-TD1 GLASE ASSYR.QUARTER WINDBHIEL 1 13280 25 9845 898 108.41
D483-TEA-TOOZX PANEL SETR.RR.OUTEIDE 1 29100 28 516.28 za 554 53
TIZNT-TEA-00Q RUBBER CWINDSHIELD DaM 1 1870 25 1252 oaa 1340
TIA26-8YY-000 RUBBERRR QTR WIBHIELD 3 860 25 21.3 1.50 2287
§1501-870-003 FASTENER BW/SHIELD 2 120 23 480 034 514
#1838-580-J01 FASTENER AW/SHIELD 2 50 2% 538 oy 562
91888-TFD-003 CLIPFR WINDSHIELD UPPER 2 280 .1 420 n2e 443
TI125-5R3-000 RUBBER, WISHIELD | 1240 i 230 DA% =X
T3128-8R3-000 RUBBER, W/SHIELD 1 1410 ] 10.57 o4 1.0
BO-WS-3EALANT WINOSCREEN SEALANT (N) 3 8000 180.00 1260 182 .80
$1508-TMB-003 CLIPBUMPER 7 200 25 10.50 074 11.24
427T00-TEA-TE1 DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL i 28810 25 650.AT 4653 §84.00
HE-115E5R18H452 HANKOOK TYRE 2 148.00 10 268 40 1885 28808
SUM PARTS: 300082 31830 3,304.12
BOSUN o872 1 10000 10.00 o 10.70
EUNORIES
BMLO2 EXT.¥J \ 80.00 B 00 580 85.80
INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHAMISMS
PERFORM WATER
TEST.(N)
BOBC paTz 1 100.00 100.00 7.00 107.00
BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (N}
BAOZR EXT-YJ 1 BO.00 80.00 500 B85 60
REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE
SENSORS- PCS (M)
BPOOR EXT-YBH 1 180.00 180.00 1260 19260
APPLY BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (N).
BGS§IR EXT-YJ 1 28000 28000 1980 299 40
REFLACE BR R OTH GLASS (N)
BGOZD EXT-¥J 1 300.00 300 .00 21.00 2100

F:‘E:IMGW & INSTALL RR. WINDSCREEN
{



)

29/46 2018 FRI §:30 FAX £7440770 Kah Moter Ceo. San. =R
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1 HONDA SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Orlental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singaporo 408651 Tai: +88 8841 3083 Fac +65 8741 502
255 Almandra Road Singapoe 159837 Tei +85 6471 5458 Fax +85 84T 5450

Customar: WZAODE | AXA INSLURANCE Documant No:
Chassls No: MAHFCS850HTDO0832 Printed By:
Liconsa No: SLU27ETJ Order Data:
Mileage: 7025 Order Time:
Engine No: R16822001064 Servica Advisor:
BOMISCH : 0824 1 320.00

RESET SMART ENTRY SYSTEM &

REMOVE NECCESSARY

COMPOMNENT (M)
BMI020 EXT-YJ i 280,00

REMOVE & INSTALL REAR
COMPARTMENT LININGS, RR
SEATE. TRUNK LININGS, GARNIEHES &
ETC(N)
BKOR12R EXT-YJ 1 38000
REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW
FR & DR, ADJUST
S ALIGNFR R DR.(N)
BEDRIIR EXT-YJ 1 380.00
REMOVE & TRANEFER ITEMS TO NEW
RA R OR ADJUST
& ALIGN RR R DR.(N}
BEFEZIR EXT-¥J 1 224000
CUT OFF & RENEW RR R FENDER,
REPLACE R SIDE STILL
PANEL CARNISH, REPAIR RR BUMPER,
FR BUMPER & OTHER
BPOSR EXT-YBH 1 27M00.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON FR BUMPER, RR
BUMPER, FR R DOOR,
RA R DOOR, AR B FENDER, R SIDE
STILL PANELAR 5D
BOJSE 0672 1 80.00

BODY JOINT SEALANT

GST Reg No. M200050223
Company Rel. Ne.- SB0FC1380G

SVD18035414
CSLIM

19. June 2018
22748 PM

LIM CHOLU SIONG

32000 240 4240

25000 1750 267 .80

2,240.00 150,80 2.3g4.80

2,700 00 180.00 2,888 00

B0 00 580 46 80

SUM LABOUR: T,380.00 518,80 7.008.80

BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT x4 1 180,00
SUFPLY & INSTALL SOLAR FILM ON
BO-R-COOL-RRO REAR R QTR GLASS 1 150.00

180.00 1280 192.60
166.00 10.50 150 50

SUM EXT SERVICE: 330.00 23.10 352.10

TOTALSGD 10 T#0.82 TH6 00 11,565.82

Total Payable (8GD) 11,888.82

GET Aot s caiousted rom indiwdus lireis]



.| HONDA
KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

kiodty Hely €= acvanst QuOTATION
.&,«-'L':yw lo -...Lcy Tf.L

GST Reg No: M200050223

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad) Vel el ook S, Compiany Fbl.No. SSIFCISNG
Service and Body Repair
Tel +&5 66841 3638 Website. www honda com sg
For 24-nours Roadside Assistance, Call 38203838
Customar . AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD Document No. . SQT18002419 Page 1
8 SHENTON WAY Date < 11 Jun 2018
#27-01 A0A TOWER Customer No. ; WZADODG
SINGAPORE 088811 Svc Advisor : LIM CHOU SIONG
RegistrationNo . SLU2757J) Engine No : R16B22001064
Chassis No : MRHFCS5B850HT000632 Date | Time « 11. Jun 2018 8:02:20 PM
Model : CVIC 1.6 VTI YM2017 Surveyor Name :
Owner's Name + 8mM Survey Date :
Ins Policy No. : Authorisation Date
Date of Accident  : 10/6/2018
0%GST  Amount
Item Description Oy UnitPrice Disc%  Amount Amount incld GST
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (JiNCx)
OWNER: ST
OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE
SINGAPORE L
ACC DATE: 10/8/2018
SURVEYED BY
DATE:
REF NO
TP INSURER: AXA INSURANGE SPORE PTELTD
TP VEH: SHCS094K
67010-TEA-TOOZZ  PANEL COMPR FR DOOR I"ﬂ"'/ Bad 1 761.40 25 57105 3997 61102
72425-TBA-AD1 MOLDING ASSYR FR DOOR SASH  7léA 1 2580 L~ 25 18.35 135 2070
67510-TEA-TOOZZ  PANELR RR.DOOR a.d (e 1 69660 ~— 25 52245 3657 559,02
72925-TEA-TO1 MOLDING ASSY R RR DRINNER /et 1 2830 .~ 25 2122 149 2n
72B10-TEA-TO1 WEATHERSTRIPRRRDOOR  «fea 1 g840 ¥ 25 7230 508 7738
72828-TEA-TO1 SEALRRDOORLOWER /A 1 610 .~ 25 457 0.32 459
72135-SDA-AD1 STRIKER ASSYDOOR Lock ~ #1 41 1 1510 X 25 132 07 1211
72610-TEX-Y01 LATCH ASSYR RR DOOR POWER 1 sag0 > 25 5242 367 56,08
T1800-TEA-TOIZB  GARNISH ASSYR SIDE SILL ﬁ-uf ey / Bo.n 11440 o~ 25 85.80 6.01 9181
TI500-TEA-TOY GLASE ASSYR QUARTER WINDSHIEL AL, 1 13260 — 25 99.45 698 10641
04636.TEA-TOOZZ  PANEL SETR RR.OUTSIDE 440 1 89100 ~ 25 51825 3528 554 53
T3227-TEA-003 RUBBER CWINDSHIELD DaAM e 1 1670 ..v""‘l 25 12.52 0.88 13.40
73525-5YY-000 RUBBERRR QTR W/SHIELD  A€a 3 950 ~~ 25 21,37 1 50 22 87
81501-570-003 FASTEMER BW/SHIELD M 2 320 """# 25 480 034 514
91536-550-J01 FASTENER AW/SHIELD L 2 iso = 28 525 037 552
91568-TF0-003 CLIPFRWINDSHIELD UPPER. e~ 2 280 ~ 25 420 028 440
T3125-SR2-000 RUBBER, W/SHIELD AA 1 1240 ~° 25 8.30 0.65 8.95
73126-SR3-000 RUBBER, W/SHIELD neA 1 1410 »* 25 1057 074 113
BOWS-SEALANT  WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N /Bt 8000 * 18000 1260 19260
71500-TEC-Q00ZZ  FACE ASSYRR BumPer L 1 617.20 x 25 48290 3240 485 30



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Seryice and Body Repair

Tal: +8S5 6841 3838

Weabsile: www honda com sg

For 24-hours Roadsios Assistance. Call BE203838

QUOTATION

GST Reg No: M200050223
Company Ref. No - SB0FC1380G

Customer . AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD Document No. : SQT18002418 Page 2
B SHENTON WAY Date : 11, Jun 2018
#27-01 AXA TOWER Customer No. + WZADOS
SINGAPORE p&E8811 Svc Advisor « LIM CHOU SIONG
Registration No  : SLU2757J Engine No : R16B22001084
Chassis No - MRHFCSB50HTOO0E32 Date | Time « 11, Jun 2018 8:02:20 PM
Model : CVIC 1.6 VTI YM2017 Surveyor Name .
Ownar's Name - SIT Survey Date :
ins Policy No. : Authorisation Date
Date of Accident  : 10/8/2018
0%GST  Amount
71583-TEA-TO1 SPACERR RR BUMPER SIDE /A1 1 1150 W 25 862 060 022
91505-TMB-003 CLIPBUMPER AL 7 200 = 25 10.50 074 1124
4Z700-TEA-TEY DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL C& ‘?/ = 3 28910 .~ 25 - 65047 4553 558,00
HK-215/55R16H452  HANKOOK TYRE Nﬁ Cuy 204 p& 7 3 148.00 ?.‘nr_ "?ﬂ'fa 44400 3108 475,08
WL Csumiem  3s0268 26618 aosasr
BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 \WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4 1 18000 18000 1260 19260
BORCOOLRRG  3iaag o o ALLSOUARFIM ONREARRQTR 1 000 ‘L0 25000 1750 26750
Sum Ext. Service 430,00 20.10 48010
BOSUN SUNDRIES 1 nw /O 30,00 210 3210
— mﬁgr RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS PERFORM . 8000 o 20.00 58 =
BOBC BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (N) 1 10000 100.00 7.00 107.00
BAOIR REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS4PCS(N) 1 130,00 aat.? 130.00 510 138 10
BPOOR APPLY BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (M) 1 25000 / cp,) 25000 1750 267 50
BGSIR REPLACE RR. R QTR GLASS (N) 1 20000 p— 28000 1960 299 80
86020 REMOVE & INSTALL RR_ WINDSCREEN.(N) 1 0000 30000 2100 321.00
RESET SMART ENTRY SYSTEM & REMOVE
BOMISC1 NECRERSARY 1 2000 L 2000 2240 342 40
BMIaZD REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS, RR 1 000 L (o 35000 2450 174 50
REMOVE & TRANSFER [TEMS TO NEW FR R DR.
BKDR1ZR ADIIST 1 38000 - 18000 2680 406 50
BKDR22R AENAE ATRANECER TN TO N an 1 38000 o 38000 2660 40880
BNEELR g%-mr & RENEW RR R FENDER, :gm&:e RSIDE 0000 ) 7 ‘f‘d 200000 18200  2782.00
J
BPOBR g;?; PAINTING ON FR Buwlir;._ RRBUMPER.FRR 430000 J» 470 0 130000  231.00 3531 00
BOJSE BOOY JOINT SEALANT 1 8000 8000 5680 8580
A SumlLabor  $580.00 60060  9.180.60
Survey By

Printed on 12612018 8:26:31 PM
Theh 10 & COMmDubET QOISTEIRG I0Ce WO Lignalute 1 mgured

Part proed #0 Sutsecind i chanps withous notice
Thae ahowo setrmated comt of repn G0 "9l PN Ay JTrEeeT Daruages

GET Aemourl is cacuismd bom nidiedusl lirsdn )



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Service and Body Repair

Tel +65664123838

Website www honda cam sg

For 24-nours Roadside Assistance, Call 88203838

QUOTATION

GST Reg Mo M200050223
Company Rel. No . S60FC1380G

Customar + AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD Document No. - SQT180024108 Paga 13

8 SHENTOM WAY Date « 11, Jun 2018

#27-01 AXA TOWER Customer No. : WZAD06

SINGAPORE DBaat11 Svc Advisor : LiM CHOU SIONG
Registraton No . SLU2757J Engine No : R16B22001064
Chassis No - MRHFCS850HT000832 Date | Time + 11. Jun 2018 8:02:20 PM
Modal : CIVIC 1.6 VTI YM2017 Surveyor Name
Ownar's Name : 8 Survey Date
Ins Policy No. - Authorisation Date
Date of Accident  : 10/8/2018

0% GST Amaunt

ltem Quy  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount Amount el TS7
Date & Time M o . ST Total Amount 1281268 B38B9 1370857
Excess R ) (E oo b3z i) Tatal (Inclusive of GST) 11.708.57
Stalus i\/ 2 lﬁ/
Signatune

% c-;mvﬁ .
preccd y pfude

q@»acl?

ot bt pesusvey el B0

.:'.-..'.. i-r;r'- murancs Coamnpery

hoamoesedod by Feguine

Lafl Ty

Printed on 12/6/2018 8:26:31 PM
Tres 4 @ computer gonatgind imaice KO SIgnDTe @ regueed
Part promi e subpected I changs wilhoul rotice
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B14/2078

> Back to OneMotoring

PARFICOE Rebate Enguiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:
Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
3280)

SLU2757)

No

14 Jun 2018
HONDA

CIVIC L6 VTICVT
Grey

2017
R16B22001064
MRHFC5650HT000632
92.0kW (123 bhp)
$19,726.00

28 Nov 2017

28 Nov 2017

0

$19,726.00

Yes
27 Nov 2027
$14,794.00

27 Nov 2027

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$36,001.00

$34,030.00

$48,824.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Jun 2018

hittpsivrl ita gov.sg/itaivriactionfenquireHebataByPublicBetoreDeraginput tFLUINC TION_ID=FU304008T1 n



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto

From: Hsiao Tang (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 19 June 2018 2:01 PM

To: Lim Chou Siong’

Ce: Jeshurueben Rao Thomas; Admin A

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT OF VEHICLE NO. SLU2757) AGAINST SHC5094K *LKK REF:
CC4/AXA1B010873/Upb3

wWithou! Préjudice
Hi Sirs,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear
and shall proceed with direct settiement for the obove mentioned case,

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not omount to an authonsation of
repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the doamages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor

**LOU: $60/day
“*LOR: 5100/day

Flease note that all finalisation subject to AXA approval,

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llability, whatsoever, should be deemed / Inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regurds,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhl@ kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bli 51, Paya Ubi Industria]l Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{408933)

From: Lim Chou Siong [mailto:eslim@honda.com sg)

Sent: Tuesday, 19 June 2018 9:42 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Jeshurueben Rao Thomas <jeshurueben@honda.com sg>

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT OF VEHICLE NO. SLU2757) AGAINST SHC5094K



Hi Hsiao Tong,

Your Surveyor Has Survey This Vehicle SLU2757J On 14/06/18 At 13.00PM,
May | Know |s The Liability Clear, How Much Is The Rental Or LOU Per Day,

Your Insure Vehicle Number |s SHC5094K, Accident Date 10/06/18, Thanks

Best Regards,

Lim Chou Siong

Bodyshop Service Advisor

Kah motor Co. Sdn Bhd

15, Ubi Road 4

Singapore 408610

E-mail : cslim@honda.com sg

Fax 67480770 DID : 68465671 H/P : 81006303

From: Lim Chou Siong

Sent: Wednesday, 13 June, 2018 4:12 PM

To: motor.survey@axa.com.sg

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT OF VEHICLE NO. 5LU2757) AGAINST SHCS5094K

To Officer In Charge,

The Above Attachment For Your Reference,

Kindly Help To Arrange Surveyor To Survey This Vehicle SLU2757J,
Your Insure Vehicle Number SHC5094K, Accident Date 10/06/18,
Thank for your help.

Best Regards,

Lim Chou Siong

Bodyshop Service Advisor

Kah motor Co. Sdn Bhd

15, Ubi Road 4

Singapore 408610

E-mail : cslim@honda com.sg
Fax : 67480770 DID : 68465671 H/P : 81006303

Fram: Lim Chou Siong

Sent: Tuesday, 12 June, 2018 6:36 PM

To: 'motor.survey@axa.com.sg' <motor.survey@axa.com, s>

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT OF VEHICLE NO. SLU2757J AGAINST SHCS094K

To Officer In Charge,

The Above Attachment For Your Reference,

Kindly Help To Arrange Surveyor To Survey This Vehicle SLU2757J,
Your Insure Vehicle Number SHC5094K, Accident Date 10/06/18,

Thank for your help.



Best Regards,

Lim Chou Siong

Bodyshop Service Advisor

Kah motor Co Sdn Bhd

15, Ubi Road 4

Singapore 408610

E-mail : cslim@honda. com sg

Fax 67480770 DID - 68465671 H/P : 81006303

From: Printer Service
Sent: Tuesday, 12 June, 2018 6:30 PM

Subject: Attached Image

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.



WM

From: Emillin Liew <emillinliew@henda.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 3 July 2018 8:44 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto);, Admin A

Ce: SUR; Faeaz

Subject: LKK C/O AXA- Submission of Third Party Direct Settlement, Y/R:
CC4/AXA1B010673/Upb3 : O/R: SLUSTST)

Attachments: AXA-LKK SLU2757) . pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong,
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU2757) AND SHC5094K ON 10.06.18
Attached please find our repair invoice and other relevant documents for the above direct settlement claim.

Kindly email me the DV as soon as possible.

Warmest Regards,

Emillin Liew
DID: +65 6514 5684
Email: emillinliew@honda.com.sg

KAH MOTOR €O. 5DN. BHD.

{A member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)
15 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408610

Tel: +65 6743 4333 Fax: +65 6748 0770

w .,j Wil s

Farrfnos pulge

=}

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.



72erztha Merimen a-Claims

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with

*SLU2757J (C0473881)
[SHC5094K]
TP
SITI
Jun 10 2018 12:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Kah Molor Co Sdn Bhd

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 26/07/2018 0B:34 AM,
To richard angbs{faxa com.sg
cc AXA_S5G, chewhti@lkkauto com

Subject <Seak Mandate> C0473881
Hi,
We refer to the above matter.

[Liability: 100%. OID came out from minor road and colloded with third party who was on main road. Third party
|video had been uplaoded in Merimen.

|We seek your approval to offer third party up to §12,455.81(all-in}. IA with mandate had been uploaded in
|Merimen for your perusal.

Kindly let us have your instruction/ approval please.

Hsiaoc Tong
DID: 6742 3197

hitlps: /aingapore. menmen com/claimafindex cim?fusebox=5VCmail&fuseaction=dsp_Print&CFIC=170866044CF TOKEN=3500314ccd2c1376-45 .. 1)1



;.?u:r;fma Merimen a-Claims
Claim Audit
= AUDIT TRAIL
13 Jun 2018 [1] Shekfiar
un
RENALLT UDE 2.0 CVT ABS (A}, Vistinu
1 09:15 Cim Veh Model Changed (202453) RENALULT LATIT (A} v
Reg No: SLUZ7ST), Policy No: P1680520. Acct Date: 2018/06/10. Claim Type: TP, 1 [1] Shekhar
O nsurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd (Ubl). Ins.S  Vishnu
v tatus => Incoming Claim : Batham
13 Jun 2018 LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Raglon: AXA B Month Rotstion LBS/RT. Sug  [1] Richard
¥ 1528 A Lo Aesighad gested Ad), : RT Appraisal Pte Ltd. Ang
Ri
o P10n30I8  ag) Next Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rt Due Date:2018/06/25 tn “::""’
1] Richard
5 ::;";" 2018 Adj Mandate Set Approved: BOO0.00.Reinsp: Ad) decides. i Ang
g 131un 2018 Assignment 1st [A] Nivitha
1602 Accessed Govindasamy
13 Jun 2018 : [A] Nivitha
7 1648 Label Added (489):VNI P s st
8 i:’z"?"' 2018 45 Adjuster Assigned  [Nona] -> MARCUS CHUA L) lﬁ Shu
3 1500 H Label Removed (469):VNI. P
26 Jul 2018 ’ : ’ [A] CHEW
10 e Adj Mandate Request  Curfleo:12455.81:Liability: 100% IA with mandate uploaded in Merimen HS1AO TONG
Date From 4 71 » pateTo A/ v Audit Type None v G
ACTIVITY

[13/06/2018 16:14] Nivitha Govindasamy;

Viehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

1870041

1870042

26/07/2018

AXA Insurance  AXA Insurance SLUZTST) CHEW HSIAD

08:32 o, Pte Ltd (HQ)  Pte Ltd (HQ) TONG iy
Z6/07/2018 AXA [nsurance AXA [nsurance CHEW HSIAD
08:32 o Pte Lt (HGQ)  Pre Ltd (HOQ) i TONG Cicn

hitpa ffeingapore merimen com/claimsiindas ofm *usabox=MTRaduster&fussaction=dsp_viewhisloryScaseid=7 16384 8exlid=2T48808 CFID=378,

2
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 26.07.2018
Survey Details:
Date of loss 10.06.2018
Date of appointment 14.06.2018
Date of survey 14.06.2018
Location of survey KAH MOTOR CO SON BERHAD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SLU 2757)
Make and Model Handa Civic (1597cc)
Date of registration 28.11.2017
Excess
Market Value 5 90,000.00
Parf/COE Rebate 5 48,824.00
MNett Loss 5 41,176.00
Repair details:
Initial Estimate [ s 12,812.68 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts s 3,419.82
Check items (estimate) .
Labour 5 7.380.00
Total s 10,799.82
Lump Sum(if applicable)

|Number of days for repair |




4

P . -
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- B
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Remarks:

P L0s0 iy Bagrass siasr

The breakdown of no. of days is as follows: - 9repair days +
25aturday + 2Sunday + 1PH + 1PRS = 15days

Date: 26.07.2018

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/G5T) | & 11,555.81
Loss of use 5 900.00 | (15days x $60.00)

Loss of rental (w/GST)

Loss of income

LTA search fees

Others

Proposed Total 5 12,455.81




JAne2018 . Matimen e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with

*SLUZTS5TJ (CO473881)
[SHC5094K]
TP

SIiTI
Jun 10 2018 12:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd

From fJIIA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), senl on 06/08/2018 15:59 PM
To KK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S§12455.81) - SLU2757J - Claim Handler: Richard Ang

Approved:12455.81.

hinps:/isingapare. manmaen.comiclaims/indax cimMusebox=5VCmall&fuseaction=dsp _PrintACFID=390805768CFTOKEN =756 2dddidBRTebe-£6. n



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 1B August 2018 12:57 PM

To: 'Faeaz’

Cc Emillin Liew; Admin A; CS A Team

Subject: RE: LKK C/O AXA- Submission of Third Party Direct Settlement. ¥/R:
CC4/AXATB010873/Upb3 : O/R: 5LU2757)

Attachments: DV_SLU 2757).pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Faeaz.

Apologise for lale reply.

We propose settlement as tollows: -

|. Cost of Repair (w/G5T) $11.555.81
2. Loss of Use (15days x $40.00) $ 90000
TOTAL $512.455.81

It our offer is acceptable by your client, please duly sign the DV enclosed and return to us|LKK) for our
nacessary aclion,

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed In any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsian Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: b7g2-3197 | email: chewht@ldawuto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1. #o2-25 | S(408a017)

From: Faeaz <fasaz@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 14 August 2018 2:09 P

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com=>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-
a@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Emillin Liew <emillinliew@honda.com. sg>

Subject: FW: LKK C/O AXA- Submission of Third Party Direct Settlement, Y/R: CC4/AXA18010873/Upb3 : O/R:

5LUS757)
Dear Hsiao Tong,
Refer to our below email dated 3/7/18.

To date we still have yet to receive your response on the above claim settlement.

We appreciate if you could kindly expedite the process and let us have your settlement
Offer soonest possible.



Hsiao Tunﬂ {LI{KAutn!

From: Emillin Liew <emillinliew@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 3 September 2018 10:05 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto), Faeaz

Cc: Admin A, C5 A Team

Subject: RE: LKK C/Q AXA- Submission of Third Party Direct Settlement, Y/R:
CC4/AXA18010873/Upb3 : O/R: SLU2757)

Attachments: AXA-LKK SLU2757) DV pdt

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Attached signed DV for your retention.

We would appreciate if you could process payment for our claim soonest possible.

Regards,
Emillin

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, 18 August, 2018 12:57 PM

To: Faeaz <faeaz@honda.com sg>

Cc: Emillin Liew <emillinliew @honda.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: LKK C/O AXA- Submission of Third Party Direct Settlement, Y/R: CC4/AXA18010873/Upb3 : O/R:
SLU2757)

Without Prejudice
Hi Faeaz,
Apologise for late reply,

We propose setflement as follows: -

|. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $11.55581
2. Loss of Use [15days x $40.00) £ 90000
TOTAL 31245581

It our offer is occeptable by your client, please duly sign the DV enclosed and return 1o us{LKK) tor our
necessary aclion.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/or that of our policyhalder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice

engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should |t be binding in any other related
claims.”

Bist Regnrds,

Hsino Tong. Chew | Cose Hondler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

PMhone: Org2-2197 | email: chewht@ kkauto.com | fux: 674 1-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S{308953)



From: Fagaz <lscar @honda.com. sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 14 August 2018 2:09 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto com>; C5 A Team <o
a@kkauto com>
Cc: Emillin Liew <emillinlipw @honda, com so>

Subject: FW: LKK C/O AXA- Submission of Third Party Direct Settlement, Y/R: CC4/AXA18010873/Upb3 : O/R:
SLUS757)

Dear Hsjao Tong,
Refer to our below email dated 3/7/18.
To date we still have yet to receive your response on the above claim settlement.

We appreciate if you could kindly expedite the process and let us have your settiement
Offer soonest possible.

Best Regards

Mohd Faeaz Bin Yaacob
Senior Executive

Kah Motor Body Repair Centre
15, Ubi Road 4

Singapore 408610

Tel : 68465678

Hp : 82886304

From: Emillin Liew
Sent: Tuesday, 3 July, 2018 B:44 AM

Ce: a-u-;':':;;hm; [_D.ELE:_EEM <faeaz@honda.com.sg>
Subject: LKK C/O AXA- Submission of Third Party Direct Settlement, ¥/R: CC4/AXA1B010873/Upb3 : O/R: SLUS757)

Dear Hsiao Tong,
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5LU2757) AND SHC5094K ON 10.06.18
Attached please find our repair invoice and other relevant documents for the above direct settlement claim.

Kindly email me the DV as soon as possible,

Warmest Regards,

Emillin Liew
DID: +65 6514 5684
Email: emillinliew@honda.com.sg




-

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)
15 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408610

Tel: +65 6743 4333 Fax: +65 6748 0770

e B e

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.

i

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.



) moNDA

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.

14 Whamiee of Comial eetegn Bartdl
15 Ubi Road 4

Singapore 408610

Tel: +65 6841 3834

Fasm - +65 67480770

www honda.com.si

M/s  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Date: 04]4 [ IS
C/o LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way
H27-01
Singapore D68811 Your ref: Eﬂfuﬁlﬂumﬂﬁﬂgﬁ

Our ref: SLU2757)

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Madam,

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU2757] AND SHC5094K ON 10.06.18
We refer to the items(s) marked ( v ) below:

(+ ) We refer to LKK-Hsiao Tong's email dated 19.06.18

[¥ ) We enclosed herewith the repair invoice / Third Party Direct Settlement Agreement.

[ ) Kindly forward the discharge voucher for our client’s signature within 2 weeks via email
to emillinliew@honda.com.sg or faeaz@honda.com_sg

(v ) We return your discharge voucher duly completed.

[+ ) Kindly expedite settlement the following:-

Repair Cost §511,555.82 payable to Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Loss of Use $560.00 x 15 Days = 55900.00 payable to
Siti
Rental NIL
TP Search Bill NIL
LTA Search Bill NIL

(+ ) Kindly let us have your cheque made in favour of the above mentioned names(s) for our
transmission as soon as possible.
(v ) Letter of Authority

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

|. -r‘
{ ’@/’

Lim Chou Siong



Hsiao Tnﬂ !I.KKAuto!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 19 June 2018 1:57 PM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg

Ce: ‘carrisalee@ava-ins.com’; icewong@ava-ins.com’; ‘foonghon@ava-ins.com’;
‘ireneng®@ava-ins.com’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5094K 8 SLU 2757) ALONG/AT SIGLAP ROAD

TOWARDS CHAI CHEE DRIVE ON 10/06/2018

19 JUNE 2018

Transcab Tax
Singapore

Dear Sir,

OUR REF  : CC4/AXA18010873/Upb3
YOUR REF  : P1680520 (SHC 5094K)

DENT INVOL

10/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter, We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Ple Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received g claim from KAH MOTOR CO SDN BERHAD acting on behalf of the owner of SLU 27571
against your mator insurance policy.

Bosed on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed
to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

We also wish 1o advise that there is an excess of $55,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be
informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third porty claim settiement and thereatier kindly let AXA have the
excess payment in your cheque payabile to “AXA Insurance Pte L1d", Please indicale your vehicle
registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according 1o
the rights offorded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to
lake conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply fo
us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and
acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim Is required and kindly submit the following i not provided
at AXA's reporling centre. The list below is not dll inclusive and further document may be required:;

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photogrophs of accident scene (it any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles invalved (It any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

statement and/or police report from independent witness{es) (If any)

It you or your passenger|(s] are filing o claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

" & & = ® & @

To pratect your interest{s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior

|



-
L]

knowledge and consent. If you receive any comespondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summaons

in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg
{ chewht@lkkouto.com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of therr rights to repudiate any claim because ol any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your aulhorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling ol any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht @lkkouto.com.

Please guote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Aulo Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email; ghewhtikkautosom | fax: 67g1-4108
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Uhi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S(qn8a33)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

ACCIDENT INVOLVING (OWNER'S VEHICLE NO,)  ~>Lw 271 ¥ 73
& (THIRD PARTY'S VEHICLE NO | SHC X% k
on  tof6faer§  mone Gt Siglep goad

« 1 hereby authorize Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd and its agents or any
person authorized by Kah Motor to do all or any of the following.

« To submit, resolve and make any claims(s) which | may have against
the 3¢ party insurers.

e To execute, sign discharge voucher / indemnity forms and all
necessary documents in connection with and arising out of the above

claim

Any payment should be made in favour of my name / Kah Motor Co Sdn
Bhd

SHEN
Owner Signature
(Co stamp & authorized signature if it's Co, registered vehicle)
Neme | SIT
NRIC No 597 e ]
Vehicle No : SLw 7’1 3l I
vl b oo

Date



redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : CDA738B1
INSURED : TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, SITI, NRIC NO. 52223280) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars TWELVE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE AND CENTS EIGHTY ONE ONLY (§$12,455.81) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal
injurles and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or
their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SHC 5094K as a result of an accident along 31 SIGLAP
ROAD on 10/06/2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/
insurer of motor vehicle no, SLU 27571,

we/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have against the
sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHC 5084K in connection directly or indirectly with the
said accident and give aur/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

it is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHC S094K.

Datedthis U dayof =1 2014
Claimant’s Signature e \ _
<55 |
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : IR0

Occupation/ Business

Address - 6% (has (Cher fosed 4 "n_' _ Singo( e { |
Telephone No. 5 _".-"I 343 ¢y
Witness's Name : KALL MOTOR CO SN, BN
T3] Te‘.""?-'".'.—-' -—.
Witness's Signature ; __ *"R' eyt
Witness's NRIC No. . \\:

AXA ltisurange Ple Lid [Company Reg. No. 19950351 2M)

B Shenfon Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore OGEB11

Customer Centre #8103

Tel: +65 6380 ABRA Fac: +65 8338 2522 Websie www 4 com 5



HONDA

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
(A Member of Orlental Holdings Berhad)
15 Ubi Road 4, 408610 SINGAPORE

Service Tax Invoice

G5T Reg No
Company Ref No

ME00050ITY
SBOFC1280G

Ubl Pans Centre Invoice No, : SINV-BS18001124
Pnons Mo - +65 G841 3838 Fax No. Invoice Date - oana
Ordar No. 4 SV018035414
Reference -
AXA INSURANCE SPORE PTE LTD Job Card No. - 70683
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT Date/Time Recelved 11/08/18/ B:02:20 PM
B SHENTON WAY Licence No. - SLUZTSTY
#2701 AXA TOWER Model : CIVIC 1.6 VTl YM2017
SINGAPORE, 068811 Car Chassis No. ~ MRHFCS650HTD00832
Car Engine No. < R18822001064
Mileage : 7025
Service Advisor ~ LIM CHOU SIONG 0427A
Customer No. ;:  WZADDS Served By - CsuUmM
Page - 1
- T% GST Amount Incid
No. Cescription Gry. UoM U PriceDisc %  Amount Amount GST
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: 70833)
OWNER: SITI
OWHNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE L
ACC DATE: 10//2018
SURVEYED BY: MARCUS [ LEK )
DATE 14/06/2018 @ 13:00PM
REF NO: LKK REF: CC4/AXA180108T3Upb3
TP INSURER: AXA INSURAMNCE SPORE PTELTD
TP VEH SHCS084K
BOSUN 0672 SUNDRIES 1  Hours 10.00 10.00 .70 1070
BMLDZI EXT- [INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANIEMS. 1 Hours B0.00 8000 5680 B5.60
¥d PERFORM WATER
TEST.(N)
BOBC 0672 BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (N) 1 Hours 100.00 100,00 TOO 107.00
BANR EXT- REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS-4 1 Hours B0.00 B0 0C 860 B5.80
¥J PCS (M)
BPFCOR EXT- APPLY BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (N), 1 Hours 180.00 180,00 1250 182.60
YBH
BGSZR EXT- REPLACE RR. R QTR GLASS.(N) 1 Hours 2B0.0D 28000 1880 20060
Yd
BGOID EXT- HREMOVE & INSTALL RR. WINDSCREEN.(N) 1 Hours 300.00 300,00 2100 21.00
¥d
BOMISCY 0626 RESET SMART ENTRY SYSTEM & REMOVE 1 Hours 320.00 320 00 72 40 342 40
NECCESSARY
COMPONENT.(M)
BMIgZD EXT- REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT 1  Hours 25000 250,00 1750 267 50
¥J  LININGS, RR
SEATS. TRUNK LININGS, GARNISHES & ETC.(N)
BEDR1ZR EXT- REMOVE & TRAMSFER TEMSTOMNEWFRR 1  Houms 360.00 380.00 26.60 406 &0
¥J DR, ADJUST
& ALIGN FR R DR.(N)
BHDRZZR EXT- REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMSTONEWRARR 1 Houmns 38000 380.00 2860 406 60
Yd DR, ADJUST
& ALIGN RR R DR.(N)
BRFE2ZR EXT- CUTOFF 84 RENEW RR R FENDER, REFLACE 1 Hours 224000 224000 15580 2,395 30
YJ R SIDE STILL
PANEL GARNISH, REPAIR RR BUMPER, FR BUMPER &
OTHER
BPDER EXT- SPRAY PAINTING ON FR BUMPER, RR 1 Hours 270000 2,700.00 189.00 288900
¥BHd BUMPER, FR R DOOR,
RA A DOOR, AR R FENDER, R SIDE STILL PANEL & R 51D
BOUSE 0672 BODY JOINT SEALANT 1 Hours &0 00 B0.00 560 B5BD
ETOV0-TEA-TOOZL PAMEL COMPR FR.DOOR 1 Emch 78140 25 57T1.05 ger 811.02
Pviind iy GELIV on 00 un 0T &F 20048 P _ '
This (¥ & computer garermss rvscs. Mo b gnaiues (8 regubed m;:‘:ﬁw EE IE
Pmmis reamw youd DI 00 wAne L OF By TOOD G O RN tha OF Cote usnyg
e Wowsr rammrvn h gt o delresr & subsemoery Bill oy any charge nmilied i gaes

GET dmauni i cminsieted Fam odeitued o)




o HONDA

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
(A Member of Orlental Holdings Berhad)
15 Ub/ Road 4, 408810 SINGAPORE

Service Tax Invoice

L ]
SBOFC1380G

GST Reg No
Compaorry Ret No

bl Paris Ceantre Involee No. $ SINV-BS18001124
Phone No =85 6841 3838 FaxNo. : Invelce Date . 300618
Order No. : SVI018035414
Reference :

AXA INSURANCE S'PORE FTELTD Job Card No. : 70883
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT Date/Time Roceived 11/06/18 ! B:02:20 PM
8 SHENTON WAY Licence No. : sLuzTsT)
#27-01 AXA TOWER Modal — CVIC 1B VTI YM201T
SINGAPORE, 068811 Car Chassis No, . MRHFCS850HTO00632
Car Engine No. - R16822001084

Mileage : 7025

Service Advisor . LIM CHOU SIDNG Q427A

Customer No. :  WZADDE Served By : CSLIM
Page . 2

7% GST Amount Incld

OB ASSTRFRD00R A A%

T4 25-TBA-ADT FR BASH 1 Emh 2580 25 18.3% 1.3 070
&7510-TEA-TOOZZ PAMELR RR COOR 1 Each BOE B0 28 52245 35T 550 02
T2O25-TEA- TN MOLDING ASSY RLRR.DRINNER 1 Each 283 25 2122 1,48 27T
T2810-TEA-TM WEATHERSTRIP,R. RR.DOOR 1 Emch G540 25 7230 5.06 7738
T2828-TEA-TM SEALRR DOOR LOWER 1 Each B10 25 457 om 488
11800-TEA-TO128 GARMISH ASSYR SIDE SILL 1 Each 11440 28 85 B0 601 9181
T3500-TEA-TO GLASS ASSYR.QUARTER WINDSHIEL 1 Esch 13260 25 oo 45 696 106,41
4636-TEA-TOOZZ PANEL SETR.RR.OUTSIDE 1 Esch 68100 25 518.25 3628 £54 53
TR2IT-TEA-O RUBBER CWINDSHIELD DAM 1 Each 1670 25 1252 0.88 1340
73525-5YY-000 RUBBERRR QTR WISHIELD 3 Each 85 2% Fa 1y 1.50 22 87
81501-570-003 FASTENER BWISHIELD 2 E=xch 120 2% 4.80 0.3 514
91536-550-J01 FASTENER AWISHIELD 2 Eassh 350 25 8.25 o.ar 562
91588-TF0-003 CLIPFR WINDSHIELD UPPER. 2 Each 280 2% 4.20 0.2e 448
73125-SR3-000 RUBBER, W/SHIELD 1 Esch 1240 25 830 0,65 995
73126-5R3-000 RUBBER, W/SHIELD 1 Each 1410 25 10.57 0,74 11.31
BO-WS-SEALANT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (M) 1 Emch &0.00 180.00 1260 182 60
§1505-TMB-003 CLIPEUMPER T Each 200 25 10.50 074 11.24
4IT00-TEA-TE1 DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL 3 Emch 28010 25 85047 4553 B58.00
HK-215/65R 16H452 HANKOOK TYRE 2 Each 14800 10 268 40 1885 28505
BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 WHEEL ALIGHNMENT X4 1  Lebor 18000 180.00 12.80 182.60
BO-R-COOL-RRQ SUPPLY & INSTALL SOLAR FILMONREARR 1  Essh 160.00 150.00 10,50 160,50

QTR GLASE.

Sum Labor 7.3680.00 614,80 T,886.60

Sum ltem joseE2 21630 3.306.12

Sum Extarnal Servicos 330.00 2310 AB3.10

Total 5GD 10,790.82 78800 1155582

Tolal Payahie (SGD) 11.565.82

Trraec oy CSLM on 30 Jun 20TR @ 3 18 4 FM

Thig ip @ COMEpear geranind Fneice. Mo sgnature B seaubed

FiwEan resins yoq bl Bd sdeis Ul 0f By BTOTE B 0 SN

Hak Uipsy maorss (Pe gl 1D Saibaer @ sulsoguesnt Bl for @7y chirge aiited
S0 Brrina) b Gl Dy laag Trowm FeReaLal L)




Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settismant

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case | Notifed Est Suomitted  |Ad) Asmgned | Agj gt _|Ad) Submitted | Ins Auth'es Status i |
Maiy | 13 Jun 2018 5o B ssioes.sa ss10,799.81 Puaivey for Survey
| | e AdiRpe | | e J | Jvew mox | Canced Case |

Claim Detalls

SITI, ID: S2223280)

10/06/2018 00:00 - :59
[& Months and 13 Days From LTA Reg Date [Man ¥r)]

| Palicy/Cover
© | TP/ CD473881 Mot o |P1680520 (Third Party Caly)

Palicy Mo,
(Clabmant }:

 leseess sssoo000
Kah Mator Co Sdn Bhd (Ubl) 15 Ubi Road 4, S0BB10 Lt - Tel: 68465671

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 ... [Handled by Richard Ang)

' 5LU27573 Date of Loss:

17-MUD12115-R00

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Lid (HQ) - Tel: 6221 111

| Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel! 6256-3561 .. [Handled by MARCUS CHUA] ... [Final Rpt due 25/06/2018]
Dirtwer/Custo
dian TED KIAN KIM (52 / Male), NRIC: S1720003H, Tel +6596428733
(Insured):

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view All |  Compose Case Mail |

« ANA_SG (D6/08/2018): Alert - Ad) Mandate Approved [S$11455.81) - SLUI7S7] - Claim Handler: Richard An...
« AXA_SG (13/06/2018): Mew TP Assignment - CO473881/P1680520

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS

View Al| ] Eun:hTuB_I Create New Task I Complete I
Due Date Priority  Type Task Group Subject  Handler Azsigned By Completed On Created On Dona?
No résulis,

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_... 19/9/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

Claim Documents

*SLU2757]) (C0473881)
[SHCS094K]
TF
SITI
Jun 10 2018 12:00AM
SERVICES PTE LTD]
Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd

Uplond Documents | Uplond Phatos | Compase dew Latter | Uptoad vides | upioad Auao | View [iiew in Browser |~ ]
Video tperpage  [v]| M |
No | Finalized On LMK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnall| Print
1 28/07/15 08:33 | TP VIDEO_PART 1 Load AVT
& |36/07/18 08:33 TP VIDEO_PART 2 Load AVT
Latters/Correspandences |1 per page ~|| BA
No_|Finalired On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) = Thumbnall | #rint
1 |{Draft) Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown [ =T
Oocumentation [Cpeipoge Iv]| B2

|No | Finalized On AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print

1 13/06/1809:20 ESTIMATE

7 10616 09:10 | GIA SHCS094K INSD
3 13/06718 (9:30 | GIA SLUI757] TP

(3]

(No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - g Thumbnall| Print
I 1B/0G/1B 14:43 Immediste Advice © | Losd FoF

2 18/0B/16 16:16 TP ESTIMATE- MARKED Load POF

3 26/07/18 0624 LKK Survey Photos § Load PDF

4 20/07/1808:24  LKK Resurvey Photos Load POF |
5 |26/07/18068:30 Immediate Advice (with mandate) dd 260718 © | ioodror i
& 19/09/16 15:40  WORKSWOP INVOICE © | Losaror l
7 1W00/18 1540 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM = ) | Load PDF |
8 |15/09/18 15:40 DISCHARGE VOUCHER 8 Load POF
'8 |19/09/18 15:40 | LETTER TO 01 | 8 Load PO¥ |

Load PO¥F |

10 [19/09/18 1540 |LOD l

Documents Checklist

'DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST meset | save I_"ﬂ" |
There are no document checklists configured.

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: E Handiing Insurer
fiabe RErnain are powaie unies yoo Shos i B DS parties

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 19/9/2018



Preview Page | of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|\'nhl:ln No: SHCS5094K (Insd veh) Model: NAULT LATITUDE 2.0 CVT
SLU2757J (TP veh) BS (A)
| Date of Accident: |10/06/2018
Global Sum Settlement i . ] [ ] Yes | [%X] No
Repair Estimate % 13,709.57
Final Repair Cost '8 11,555.81
Loss of Use - 800.00 15.00 days at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) -1 0.00 days
LTA / GIA Search Fea - 0.00
Others: $ 0.00
i §
Final Settlement Sum $ 12.455.81
Is Third Party Workshop GlA Registered? [X ] YES [ ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
li i 0
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: EC;LA Applicable: Yes/ Me BOLA Scenano No
BOLA Liability: 100, (%) Assessed Liability (*); (%)
* Assessod Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks
Paymant Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1} |Kah Motor Co.Sdn.Bhd $ 12.455.81
2) %
19 Sep
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Inveice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)

https://singapore.mernimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 19/9/2018



Adjuster Report

Page | of §

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coreq ne 198807188
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel. 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@kkauto.com;assignmeantsi@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AXA1B010B7I/UPB30Q2

Estimated Period of Repair: 9.0 days

Date: 168/08/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AXA Insurance Pte Lid Palicy No: P1680520
DN Vol suuprary Insured Vehicle No : SHC5094K
Date of Loss: 10/D6/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No:  CO473881
TIFICATION OF I
Reg No: SLU2757J
Make & Model: RENAULT LATITUDE, 2.0 CVT ABS (A) Engine No: R1BB22001064
Reg. Date: 281172017 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: MRHFC5850HT000632
Calour Grey Odometer: 7025 km
Engine Capacity 1567 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable), Yes Footbrake (Serviceabls): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 215/55 R16
Front Lefl Side: Hankook 8 mm Rear Left Side: Hankook 8 mm
Front Right Side: Hankook 9@ mm Rear Right Side: Hankook 8 mm
The above values epressnl [he remaring fyre eads depth
COST OF CLAIMS ~ Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  DIiff %
Parts 381268 317982 732.86 18.73
Miscellaneocus ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour B.200.00 7.620.00 1.280.00 14.38
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total {55) 12,812.68 10,799.82 2,012.86 15.7
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5%5) 896 .89 75599 140.90 15.71
Nett Amount (5$) 13,700.57 11,555.81 2,153.76 15.71
+ Loss of Use (15.0 x 5560.00/day) (S5) 900.00
Nett Liability (5%) 12,455.81
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 13/06/2018
Date Inspected 14/06/2018 Inspected Al Kah Molor Co Sdn Bhd (Ubi)
15 Ubi Road 4
Singapore 408610

https://singapore.menimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 19/9/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of §

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE: This repoft eprosents our findings af ihe tire and place of inspeciion stated herein. Such inspeciion haa been carred oul fo the best of our
knowledge and ability but sy offver fabilty under any other oircumstances is fvedy axpressly sxciuded

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 19/9/2018



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G

Parts:

Labour;
Print Code:
Validity:

Wersion: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Sep 2018)

Page 3 of 5

143 RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 CVT ABS (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard List)
{Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLU2757J)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages. running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: ltems/values nol in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty iy Particulars Condition Repairer's  Amount

11 *PANEL COMPR.FR.DOOR (CONSISTENT)  Dented / Bent 571.05FS *571.05FS

2 1 *MOLDING ASSYR.FR.DOOR SASH Necessary 19.35FS *10.35FS
{CONSISTENT)

3 9 *PANEL.RR.DOOR Badly Dented 522 45FS *522.45FS
{CONSISTENT)

a 1 *MOLDING ASSY,R.RR.DRINNER Necessary 21.22FS *21.22FS
[CONSISTENT)

5 1 *WEATHERSTRIP.R.DOOR Necessary 72.30FS "7230FS
{CONSISTENT)

6 1 *SEALRR.DOOR LOWER Necessary 457FS "4 57FS
[CONSISTENT)

r S *STRIKER ASSYDOOR LOCK Not Necessary 11.32FS . F§
(CONSISTENT)

8 1 “LATCH ASSYR.RR.DOOR POWER Not Necessary 52 42FS “F§
(CONSISTENT)

g 1 *“GARNISH ASSYR.SIDE SILL Deep Cut / Tom 85B0FS °*B5.B0FS
(CONSISTENT)

10 1 *GLASS ASSYR.QUARTER WINDSHIEL Necessary 99 45FS “00.45FS
(CONSISTENT)

1" 1 *PANEL SETR.RR.OUTSIDE Badly Dented 518.25FS *518.25FS
(CONSISTENT)

12 1 *RUBBER CWINDSHIELD DAM Necessary 1252FS *12.52FS
(CONSISTENT)

13 1 *RUBBERRR QTR W/SHIELD Necessary 21.37FS *21.37FS
(3 PCS) (CONSISTENT)

14 2 *FASTENER BW/SHIELD (CONSISTENT) Necessary 4BOFS *4B0FS

15 1 *FASTENER AW/SHIELD (CONSISTENT) Necessary 525FS *525FS
2 PCS)

16 2 *CLIPFR.WINDSHIELD,UPPER (CONSISTENT) Necessary 420FS “420FS

17 1 "RUBBER W/SHIELD (CONSISTENT) Necessary 830FS "9.30FS

18 1 "RUBBER W/SHIELD (CONSISTENT) Necessary 10.57FS *10.57FS

19 3 *WINDSCREEN SEALANT (CONSISTENT)  Necessary 180.00FS *1BD.00FS

20 1 *FACE ASSY ,RR.BUMPER (CONSISTENT)  Repair 462 50FS "-FS

21 1 *SPACERR.RR.BUMPER SIDE (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 862FS *FS

2 7 “CLIPBUMPER (CONSISTENT) Necessary 10.50FS *10.50FS

23 1 *DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL (CONSISTENT)  Cut/ Dented 650.47FS *B5047FS
(3 PCSH)

24 1 *HANKOOK TYRE (CONSISTENT) (90%) N/S Cut / O/S Not 444 DOFS *268.40FS
(3 PCH) MNecessary

25 1 *SUNDRIES (CONSISTENT) Necessary 30.00FS *10.00FS

28 1 *BODY JOINT SEALANT (CONSISTENT) Necessary 80.00FS *BO.0OFS

FaFranchise pan S=Spchat

Total Parts (S§) 3,912.68  3,179.82
| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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No. Qty F2"  Particulars Condition Repairers  Amount
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Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellansous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 5of 5

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour Items
1 INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS .PERFORM WATER MNew B80.00 80.00
2 BODY UNDERSIDE COATING MNew 100.00 100.00
3 REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS Mew 130.00 80.00
4 APPLY BODY UNDERSIDE COATING New 250.00 180.00
5 REPLACE RR.R QTR GLASS New 280.00 280.00
6 REMOVE & INSTALL RR .WINDSCREEN New 300.00 300.00
T RESET SMART ENTRY SYSTEM & REMOVE NECESSARY New 320,00 320.00
8 REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS.RR Mew 350.00 250.00
8 REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW FR R DR ADJUST MNeaw 380.00 380.00
10 REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW RR R DR ADJUST Mew 380.00 3B0.00
11 CUT OFF & RENEW RR R FENDER .REPLACE R SIDE STILL Mew 2.600.00 2.240.00
12 SPRAY PAINTING ON FR BUMPER ,RR BUMPER ,FR R DODR MNew 3,300.00 2.700.00
13  'WHEEL ALIGNMENT Mew 180.00 180.00
14 SUPPLY & INSTALL SOLAR FILM ON REAR R QTR GLASS New 250.00 150.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 8,900.00 7.,620.00
Report was unsubmitied during this print-out. ]
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